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EHP001 – DISTRICT HEATING PRE-INSULTATED STRAIGHT PIPES Certification Bodies 
and Test Institutes 

Certification Bodies approved by the Euroheat & Power Certification Board 

Danish Technological Institute 
Kongsvang Allé 29, 8000 Aarhus, Denmark 
Mr. Sten Kloppenborg 
Tel: +45 72 20 12 46 
Email: sek@teknologisk.dk 

DET Norske Veritas Latvia SIA 
Duntes street 23a, Riga, LV-1005, Latvia 
Ms. Galina Minenkova 
Tel: +371 67 356 271 
Email: galina.minenkova@dnvgl.com  

ICIM S.p.A 
Piazza Don Mapelli, 75  
20099 Sesto San Giovanni  
Tel: 0039 02 72 534 237 
Email: Igor.Balassi@icim.it  

Inspecta Sertifiointi 
P.O. Box 1000, Sörnäistenkatu 2, FI-00581 Helsinki, Finland 
Ms. Annamaija Naula-Iltanen 
Tel: + 358 504 600 098  Fax: +358 10 521 6750 
Email: annamaija.naula-iltanen@kiwa.com 

Istituto Italiano dei Plastici 
Via Pasubio 5, 24044 Dalmine, Italy 
Mr.  Giulio Crippa 
Tel.: +39 039 204 57 12 
Email: giulio.crippa@iip.it    

IMA Materialforschung und Anwendungstechnik GmbH 
Wilhelmine-Reichard-Ring 4, D-01109 Dresden, Germany 
Mr. Heiko Below 
Tel: +49 351 8837-6465  
Fax: +49 351 8837-530 
Email: heiko.below@ima-dresden.de 
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KIWA 
Sir W. Churchilllaan 273, P.O. Box 70, 2280 AB Rijswijk, The Netherlands 
Mrs. Yvette van Golstein 
Tel: +31 88 998 46 62 Fax: +31 70 414 44 20 
Email: Yvette.van.Golstein@kiwa.com 

SKZ – TeConA  
Friedrich Bergius-Ring 22, D-097076 Würzburg, Germany  
Mr. Christian Winkler 
Tel: +49 (0) 931 4104 240 Fax: +49 (0) 931 4104 275  
Email: c.winkler@skz.de 

RISE Research Institutes of Sweden 
PO Box 857, SE-50115 Borås, Sweden  
Mr. Lars Erlandson 
Tel: +46 10 516 58 05 Fax: +46 31 16 12 95 
Email: lars.erlandson@ri.se 

Technická Inšpekcia 
Trnavská cesta 56, 821 01 Bratislava, Slovakia 
Mr. Peter Pribula 
Tel: +421 2 49208 107 
Email: pribula@tisr.sk  
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TEST INSTITUTES ACCREDITED TO PERFORM TESTS ON PRE-INSULATED STRAIGHT PIPES 
[Note: It is up to Certification Bodies approved by the Euroheat & Power Board to approve Test Institutes]  

Danish Technological Institute 
Kongsvang Allé 29, 8000 Aarhus, Denmark 
Mr. Sten Kloppenborg 
Tel: +45 72 20 12 46 
Email: sek@teknologisk.dk 

Fernwärme-Forschungsinstitut in Hannover e.V. 
Max-von-Laue-Straße 23, D-30966 Hemmingen, Germany 
Mr. Thomas Grage 
Tel: +49 511 94370-0 Fax: +49 511 94370-70 
Email: grage@fernwaerme.de 

HEAT-TECH CENTER – Testing Laboratory, Veolia Energia Warszawa S.A.  
ul. Walentego Skorochód-Majewskiego 3, 02-104 Warsaw, Poland 
Ms. Ewa Kręcielewska 
Tel: +48 22 658 58 46 Fax: +48 22 658 58 44 
Email: ewa.krecielewska@veolia.com   

IMA Materialforschung und Anwendungstechnik GmbH 
Wilhelmine-Reichard-Ring 4, D-01109 Dresden, Germany 
Mr. Heiko Below  
Tel: +49 351 8837-6465  
Fax: +49 351 8837-530 
Email: heiko.below@ima-dresden.de 

Istituto Italiano dei Plastici 
Via Pasubio 5, 24044 Dalmine, Italy 
Mr.  Giulio Crippa 
Tel.: +39 039 204 57 12 
Email: giulio.crippa@iip.it  

RISE Research Institutes of Sweden  
P.O. Box 24036, SE-400 22 Göteborg, Sweden 
Mr. Lars Erlandson 
Tel: +46 10 516 58 05 Fax: +46 31 16 12 95 
Email: lars.erlandson@ri.se 

Staatliche Versuchsanstalt – TGM, Kunststoff- und Umwelttechnik 
Wexstraße 19-23,1200, Vienna, Austria 
Mr. Andreas Schmidt 
Tel: +43 1 33 126 627 Fax: +43 1 33 126 678 
Email: andreas.schmidt@tgm.ac.at  

Technická Inšpekcia 
Trnavská cesta 56, 821 01 Bratislava, Slovakia 
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Mr. Peter Pribula 
Tel: +421 2 49208 107 
Email: pribula@tisr.sk  


